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1. Confidence in VA
How much confidence do you have in the U.S. Department of Veterans Affairs (VA)?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
A lot 6% 6% 5% 6% 6% 5% 6% 9% 3% 5%
Some 23% 20% 25% 22% 27% 20% 23% 28% 18% 23%
A little 28% 26% 29% 30% 25% 31% 23% 30% 27% 26%
None at all 31% 35% 27% 22% 22% 37% 44% 18% 40% 34%
No opinion 13% 12% 14% 21% 21% 7% 3% 15% 12% 13%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (472) (528) (195) (254) (380) (171) (356) (424) (220)
Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Alot 6% 5% 12% 3% 9% 4% 4% 2% 3% 6% 6% 6%
Some 23% 23% 16% 28% 19% 29% 22% 34% 28% 25% 17% 24%
A little 28% 27% 31% 29% 29% 27% 42% 31% 23% 33% 28% 27%
None at all 31% 35% 16% 19% 25% 32% 30% 30% 30% 24% 34% 32%
No opinion 13% 10% 25% 21% 18% 8% 2% 3% 15% 11% 14% 11%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (769) (119) (112) (410) (264) (44) (115) (121) (211) (380) (288)
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2. Family receiving health care at VA
Would you feel comfortable with someone from your family receiving their health care coverage from the VA health care system?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Yes 30% 29% 31% 29% 34% 28% 28% 40% 24% 28%
No 46% 48% 43% 38% 38% 51% 55% 36% 51% 51%
Not sure 24% 22% 26% 32% 27% 20% 17% 25% 26% 21%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (472) (528) (195) (254) (380) (171) (356) (424) (220)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 30% 28% 34% 38% 32% 34% 22% 34% 23% 32% 28% 36%
No 46% 51% 22% 37% 39% 47% 62% 53% 45% 41% 50% 44%
Not sure 24% 21% 44% 26% 29% 19% 16% 13% 32% 27% 22% 20%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (769) (119) (112) (410) (264) (44) (115) (121) (211) (380) (288)
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3. Level of care Veterans hospitals
Do you think in general that the health care returning Iraq war veterans receive in military and Veteran’s Administration hospitals is better than, worse than, or about
the same as the health care they would receive at other major US (United States) hospitals?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Better than major US
hospitalss 12% 12% 12% 19% 15% 9% 4% 17% 10% 8%
Worse than major US
hospitals 47% 53% 42% 29% 40% 58% 59% 38% 53% 51%
The same as major US
hospitals 21% 20% 23% 21% 25% 16% 26% 27% 17% 21%
Not sure 20% 16% 23% 31% 20% 17% 11% 19% 21% 19%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (472) (528) (195) (254) (380) (171) (356) (424) (220)
Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Better than major US
hospitalss 12% 10% 17% 19% 15% 10% 6% 6% 17% 10% 10% 12%
Worse than major US
hospitals 47% 53% 27% 34% 41% 51% 44% 67% 43% 42% 52% 49%
The same as major US
hospitals 21% 17% 30% 35% 22% 24% 26% 16% 23% 26% 19% 19%
Not sure 20% 20% 26% 12% 22% 14% 24% 11% 17% 21% 19% 20%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (769) (119) (112) (410) (264) (44) (115) (121) (211) (380) (288)
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4. Eric Shinseki resignation
Do you think that Eric Shinseki, Secretary of Veterans Affairs, should resign over long delays and wait times for appointments at VA hospitals, which saw some
patients die before they received care?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Yes 56% 57% 54% 44% 52% 63% 61% 46% 61% 60%
No 17% 20% 14% 17% 16% 14% 24% 25% 15% 9%
Not sure 27% 23% 32% 39% 32% 23% 15% 29% 24% 30%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (472) (528) (195) (254) (380) (171) (356) (424) (220)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 56% 59% 41% 50% 54% 59% 60% 52% 51% 50% 60% 56%
No 17% 17% 17% 18% 18% 15% 24% 24% 17% 19% 16% 17%
Not sure 27% 24% 42% 32% 28% 26% 16% 24% 32% 31% 24% 26%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (769) (119) (112) (410) (264) (44) (115) (121) (211) (380) (288)
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5. Heard about problems
Before taking this survey, had you heard about the controversy over long delays and wait times for appointments at VA hospitals, with some patients dying before
they received care?
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Yes 70% 74% 66% 48% 59% 81% 89% 67% 68% 77%
No 24% 19% 28% 39% 31% 16% 10% 26% 25% 20%
Not sure 7% 7% 6% 13% 9% 4% 1% 7% 7% 4%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (472) (528) (195) (254) (380) (171) (356) (424) (220)
Race Family Income Region
Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Yes 70% 74% 56% 59% 62% 75% 81% 83% 58% 66% 74% 74%
No 24% 21% 28% 35% 28% 22% 19% 16% 32% 25% 21% 21%
Not sure 7% 5% 16% 6% 9% 3% — 2% 11% 8% 5% 5%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (769) (119) (112) (410) (264) (44) (115) (121) (211) (380) (288)
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6. milstat
We'd like to know whether you or someone in your immediate family is currently serving or has ever served in the U.S. military. Immediate family is defined as your
parents, siblings, spouse, and children. Please check all boxes that apply.
Gender Age Party ID
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican
Military Household - | am 2% 2% 1% 6% 1% — — — 3% 1%
Military Household - Family 10% 11% 10% 10% 10% 12% 8% 8% 11% 12%
Military Household - | served
previously 12% 22% 3% 4% 6% 13% 29% 7% 14% 16%
Military Household - Family
served previously 40% 36% 45% 28% 33% 48% 53% 39% 39% 45%
Military Household - None 46% 44% 48% 60% 59% 38% 26% 52% 45% 39%
Totals (1,000) (472) (528) (195) (254) (380) (171) (356) (424) (220)
Race Family Income Region

Total White Black Hispanic Under 40 40-80 80-100 100+ Northeast Midwest South West
Military Household - | am 2% 2% 1% 1% 2% 1% - — 3% 2% 1% 1%
Military Household - Family 10% 11% 10% 9% 8% 9% 11% 15% 4% 14% 11% 11%
Military Household - | served
previously 12% 14% 7% 6% 9% 16% 20% 13% 8% 11% 14% 11%
Military Household - Family
served previously 40% 43% 33% 32% 36% 42% 36% 46% 37% 34% 43% 44%
Military Household - None 46% 42% 53% 63% 51% 43% 51% 41% 55% 45% 44% 44%
Totals (1,000) (769) (119) (112) (410) (264) (44) (115) (121) (211) (380) (288)




